
 

2023 HOLIDAY HOURS 
 
The YMCA of Greater Cincinnati will observe the following holidays:   
 
MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY   EASTER 
Monday, January 16, 2023    Sunday, April 9, 2023 
All YMCA locations open regular hours  All YMCA locations CLOSED 
 
 
MEMORIAL DAY     FOURTH OF JULY 
Monday, May 29, 2023    Tuesday, July 4, 2023 
All YMCA locations open 8 a.m. – 6 p.m.   All YMCA locations open 8 am. – 6 p.m.   
 
 

 
LABOR DAY      THANKSGIVING  
Monday, September 4, 2023   Thursday, November 23, 2023 
All YMCA locations open 8 a.m. – 6 p.m.  All YMCA locations CLOSED 
 

 

CHRISTMAS EVE     CHRISTMAS DAY 
Sunday, December 24, 2023   Monday, December 25, 2023 
All YMCA locations CLOSED                                 All YMCA locations CLOSED 

 
 

NEW YEAR’S EVE     NEW YEAR’S DAY 

Sunday, December 31, 2023   Monday, January 1, 2024 
All YMCA locations open regular hours  All YMCA locations open 8 a.m. – 6 p.m. 
 
 

YMCA of Greater Cincinnati daily hours of operation are available on the website www.MyY.org. 
You can also call your local YMCA for specific location hours.  
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